QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD152_19072024230558

SHALANI - Mob : 9165345678

Date : 19-07-2024 23:05:58

Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT
1 BRACELET BR280 4.110 0.150
2 BRACELET BR631 7.610 6.298
3 BRACELET BR603 24,636  20.737
4 BRACELET BR598 22.910 20.730

STONE PENDLE

5 S EE SPS366 10.940  0.470
s  STONEFENDLE SPS376 4240  0.082
7 CHAIN CN180 6332  0.167
8 CHAIN CN179 4846  0.088
9  MANGALSUTRA MS157 4653 0273
10 NAJARIA NJR36 2732 0.197
11 STONE TOP STO692 5243 0.480

12 STONE TOP STO658 5608  0.327

13 STONE TOP sTO711 1704 0.000

14  STONE PENDLE SPS450 4931  0.652

SET

NWT

3.960

1.312

3.899

2.180

10.470

4.158

6.165

4.758

4.380

2.535

4.763

5.371

1.704

4.279

Stn value

180

522

524

480

603

98

214

106

32

117

392

132

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

165.00

MRP

235.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

768.00

263.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

227.00

502.00

110.00

297.00

IMAGE
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16
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

SLR2799

SLR2895

SLR3148

SLR2797

SLR3133

SLR2913

SLR3100

SLR2773

SLR2793

SLR3132

SLR3136

SLR3113

SLR2795

SLR3104

SLR2591

SLR2814

3.160

2491

2.936

2.723

2.636

2.549

2.122

2.894

2.113

2.065

2.376

2.135

2.907

2.070

2.840

2.114

150.716

0.000

0.236

0.025

0.000

0.210

0.153

0.192

0.000

0.000

0.145

0.096

0.176

0.000

0.094

0.046

0.000

52.024

3.160

2.255

2911

2.723

2.426

2.396

1.930

2.894

2.113

1.920

2.280

1.959

2.907

1.976

2.794

2.114

169

12

86

101

60

60

45

52

45

55

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

110.00

0.00

98.692 4,085.000 2,255.000 2,512.000



